Position

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Department

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

Total Wages

$149,261

$144,119

$132,460

$130,334

$127,754

$124,805

$122,734

$120,691

$120,527

$113,644

$111,708

$106,532

$103,274

$96,870

$96,290

$94,300

$90,922

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$40,926

$40,164

$38,535

$38,534

$37,723

$37,273

$36,786

$36,549

$33,848

$34,953

$35,200

$31,183

$31,177

$32,993

$32,974

$29,880

$29,403



Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor

Senior Instruction
Specialist/Lead Coordinator
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Adjunct Faculty
Professor
Adjunct Faculty
Professor

Professor

Professor

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$84,431

$83,119

$82,739

$81,321

$79,955

$77,936

$73,393

$71.116

$70,576

$59,674

$57,834

$56,442

$50,601

$47,498

$47,314

$45,503

$35,956

$34,902

$31,044

$30,901

$30,784

$31,338

$32,976

$30,947

$29,359

$29,798

$28,855

$14,768

$33,285

$16,850

$3,583

$13,865

$12,657

$14,383

$13,930

$13,670



Professor

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Instructional Specialist, Senior

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Classified Professional Expert

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$31,825

$30,453

$29,080

$28,230

$26,867

$26,750

$26,055

$25,611

$24,931

$24,740

$24,236

$24,195

$23,714

$23,633

$23,030

$21,647

$21,065

$20,758

$15,457

$700

$4,363

$0

$618

$615

$3,667

$3,941

$4,203

$3,806

$3,727

$3,646

$3,596

$0

$3,542

$0

$0

$477



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$20,686

$20,161

$20,061

$18,960

$18,635

$18,426

$18,324

$18,072

$17,365

$16,737

$16,573

$16,442

$16,215

$16,122

$15,990

$15,901

$15,564

$14,875

$3,186

$464

$461

$2,900

$2,859

$424

$2,818

$416

$2,667

$2,568

$2,538

$2,522

$2,559

$2,472

$2,378

$366

$2,394

$2,281



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Professor

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Instruction Assistant Writing
Center, Senior

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty
Instructional Specialist Senior
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$14,366

$14,082

$14,063

$13,862

$13,681

$13,588

$13,429

$13,372

$13,275

$13,083

$12,528

$11,905

$11,551

$11,181

$10,885

$10,847

$10,527

$10,337

$2,241

$2,133

$2,195

$4,346

$2,234

$1,999

$2,016

$2,093

$2,078

$2,024

$1,944

$1,793

$1,816

$248

$1,582

$1,766

$242

$1,683



Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty
Instructional Assistant Lab
Setting

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District Student Work District
Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District Student Work District,

Instructional Aid-
Student

Adjunct Faculty

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$10,300

$9,951

$9,429

$9,304

$8,843

$8,662

$8,093

$8,079

$7,558

$7,436

$7.330

$7,155

$6,574

$5,942

$5,925

$5,434

$5,362

$5,295

$237

$1,521

$1,361

$1,392

$203

$1,222

$186

$186

$1,091

$1,134

$1,123

$1,032

$0

$823

$855

$757

$0

$764



Student Worker

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$4,967

$4,727

$4,572

$4,456

$4,454

$4,415

$4,383

$4,325

$4,257

$4,109

$4,059

$3,637

$3,490

$3,354

$3,127

$3,067

$3,056

$2,709

$0

$0

$0

$630

$102

$0

$0

$701

$590

$661

$661

$514

$568

$546

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$2,421

$2,226

$2,151

$2,123

$2,027

$2,024

$1,980

$1,832

$1,807

$1,734

$1,662

$1,504

$1,282

$1,151

$1,099

$1,048

$988

$943

$0

$0

$0

$306

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$250

$0

$0

$0

$179

$159

$0

$0

$0



Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Student Work District

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Adjunct Faculty

Student Work District

Adjunct Faculty

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

Sequoias Community College
District

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

COS-Language Arts

$861

$776

$350

$276

$276

$239

$176

$166

$120

$52

$52

$50

$50

$32

$25

$0

$0

$8

$40

$40

$6

$0

$24

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1

$0

$0



