Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$149,261	\$40,926
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$144,119	\$40,164
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$132,460	\$38,535
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$130,334	\$38,534
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$127,754	\$37,723
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$124,805	\$37,273
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$122,734	\$36,786
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$120,691	\$36,549
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$120,527	\$33,848
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$113,644	\$34,953
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$111,708	\$35,200
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$106,532	\$31,183
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$103,274	\$31,177
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$96,870	\$32,993
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$96,290	\$32,974
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$94,300	\$29,880
Professor		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$90,922	\$29,403

Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$84,431	\$31,044
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$83,119	\$30,901
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$82,739	\$30,784
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$81,321	\$31,338
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$79,955	\$32,976
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$77,936	\$30,947
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$73,393	\$29,359
Senior Instruction Specialist/Lead Coordinator	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$71,116	\$29,798
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$70,576	\$28,855
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$59,674	\$14,768
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$57,834	\$33,285
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$56,442	\$16,850
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$50,601	\$3,583
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$47,498	\$13,865
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$47,314	\$12,657
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$45,503	\$14,383
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$35,956	\$13,930
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$34,902	\$13,670

Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$31,825	\$15,457
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$30,453	\$700
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$29,080	\$4,363
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$28,230	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$26,867	\$618
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$26,750	\$615
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$26,055	\$3,667
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$25,611	\$3,941
Instructional Specialist, Senior	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$24,931	\$4,203
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$24,740	\$3,806
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$24,236	\$3,727
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$24,195	\$3,646
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$23,714	\$3,596
Classified Professional Expert	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$23,633	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$23,030	\$3,542
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$21,647	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$21,065	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$20,758	\$477

Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$20,686	\$3,186
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$20,161	\$464
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$20,061	\$461
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$18,960	\$2,900
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$18,635	\$2,859
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$18,426	\$424
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$18,324	\$2,818
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$18,072	\$416
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$17,365	\$2,667
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$16,737	\$2,568
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$16,573	\$2,538
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$16,442	\$2,522
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$16,215	\$2,559
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$16,122	\$2,472
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$15,990	\$2,378
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$15,901	\$366
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$15,564	\$2,394
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$14,875	\$2,281

Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$14,366	\$2,241
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$14,082	\$2,133
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$14,063	\$2,195
Professor	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,862	\$4,346
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,681	\$2,234
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,588	\$1,999
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,429	\$2,016
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,372	\$2,093
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,275	\$2,078
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$13,083	\$2,024
Instruction Assistant Writing Center, Senior	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$12,528	\$1,944
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$11,905	\$1,793
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$11,551	\$1,816
Instructional Specialist Senior	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$11,181	\$248
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$10,885	\$1,582
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$10,847	\$1,766
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$10,527	\$242
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$10,337	\$1,683

Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$10,300	\$237
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$9,951	\$1,521
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$9,429	\$1,361
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$9,304	\$1,392
Instructional Assistant Lab Setting		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$8,843	\$203
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$8,662	\$1,222
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$8,093	\$186
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$8,079	\$186
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$7,558	\$1,091
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$7,436	\$1,134
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$7,330	\$1,123
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$7,155	\$1,032
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$6,574	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$5,942	\$823
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$5,925	\$855
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$5,434	\$757
Student Work District	Student Work District, Instructional Aid- Student	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$5,362	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$5,295	\$764

Student Worker		Sequoias Community College	COS-Language Arts	\$4,967	\$0
Student Worker		District	CO3-Language Arts	Ψ4,307	Ψ0
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,727	\$0
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,572	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,456	\$630
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,454	\$102
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,415	\$0
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,383	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,325	\$701
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,257	\$590
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,109	\$661
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$4,059	\$661
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,637	\$514
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,490	\$568
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,354	\$546
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,127	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,067	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$3,056	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,709	\$0

Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,421	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,226	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,151	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,123	\$306
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,027	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$2,024	\$0
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,980	\$0
Student Work District	Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,832	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,807	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,734	\$250
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,662	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,504	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,282	\$0
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,151	\$179
Adjunct Faculty		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,099	\$159
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$1,048	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$988	\$0
Student Work District		Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$943	\$0

Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$861	\$0
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$776	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$350	\$8
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$276	\$40
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$276	\$40
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$239	\$6
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$176	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$166	\$24
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$120	\$0
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$52	\$0
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$52	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$50	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$50	\$1
Student Work District	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$32	\$0
Adjunct Faculty	Sequoias Community College District	COS-Language Arts	\$25	\$0